
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Num. 
17 

119 
911 
92 
39 

155 
331 
338 
95 

385 
714 
127 
214 
413 
333 
170 
74 

722 
13 

230 
80 

146 

Nome 

FERLA CARMELO 
PALANCA GIOELE 
GABALLO MICHELE 
GIZZI ANTONIO 
MILANI MIRKO 
MARINELLI ENRICO 
BORROZZINO NICOLO` 
BONIFACIO ANDREA 
RIOLO CARMELO FRANCESCO 
DEL DUCA SEBASTIANO 
ROMANO VINCENZO 
TRAMONTANO CIRO 
SALONE DANIELE 
TRIMARCHI NUNZIO 
ERITANO ANTONIO 
BALDINI MATTEO 
VALERI ALESSANDRO 
BLANCHI LUCIANO 
VATRANO GIOVANNI 
MARZO ANDREA 
DAZZI EDOARDO 
BRUNI ALESSANDRO 

Classe 
125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

Motoclub/Team 
VERSILIA CORSE ASD 
G.S.FIAMME ORO MILANO 
FBA POWERSPORTS ASD 
CIANFROCCA 
MILANI 
MILANI 
ULTRACROSS 
MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD S
DELLO STRETTO - REGGIO C
CERBONE 
EXTREME DI MARINA DI GIO
CERBONE 
CERBONE 
MESSINA GIOVANNI MUSIC
CASERTA 
TRANSILVANIA 
YOUNG RIDERS ACADEMY 
CUMARICAMBIKE 
SRT SACCÀ RACING TEAM 
BRUNETTI MOTORS ASD 
PONTREMOLI 
FRANCO ATTURA 

Marca 
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 

R1.  
210 
250 
110 
140 

90 
100 

77 
120 
170 

80 
74 
85 
68 
72 
63 
70 
62 
66 
64 
60 
61 
59 

R2.  
250 
210 
170 
140 
120 
100 
110 

66 
0 

85 
90 
61 
77 
72 
80 
70 
74 
68 
64 
63 
62 
60 

Punti totali 
460 
460 
280 
280 
210 
200 
187 
186 
170 
165 
164 
146 
145 
144 
143 
140 
136 
134 
128 
123 
123 
119 
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Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Ultracross A.S.D. 

Int.li d'Italia Supermarecross 2018 Rd 2 
125 

Assoluta 

Passoscuro (RM)  0,900 km 

2^ Prova - Passoscuro 
(RM)


